KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY

UG CLINICAL POSTING NOVEMBER - 2019

BATCH :-2015-16 (8" & 6™ TERM)

TOPIC

SL.NO | DATE DAY TEACHERS PG’S
1 2/11/2019 | Saturday Dermatophytosis Dr. Ashwini Dr.Aiswarya
2 4/11/2019 | Monday Superficial mycosis & Dr. Mallikarjun Dr.Amulya
Candidiasis & Tinea
versicolor
3 5/11/2019 | Tuesday Gonorrhoea & Herpes Dr.Mallikarjun Dr. Aiswarya
zoster
4 6/11/2019 | Wednesday | Psoriasis Dr.Sachin shetty Dr.Rehna
Ahamed
5 7/11/2019 | Thursday Herpes zoster & Dr.Mallikarjun Dr. Amulya
Treatment of psoriasis
6 8/11/2019 | Friday Vitiligo vulgaris Dr. Mallikarjun Dr. Anjali
7 9/11/2019 | Saturday Tinea corporis & Scabies | Dr. Mallikarjun Dr.Anjali
8 11/11/2019 | Monday Alopecia Areata Dr.Sachin shetty Dr.Amulya
2, 12/11/2019 | Tuesday Bullous pemphigoid Dr. Ashwini Dr. Aiswarya
10 13/11/2019 | Wednesday | Scabies Dr.Sachin shetty Dr.Amulya
11 14/11/2019 | Thursday HIV Dr. Ashwini Rehna
Ahamed
12 16/11/2019 | Saturday Viral Infection Dr. Ashwini Dr. Aiswarya
13 19/11/2019 | Tuesday Ulcer Dr. Mallikarjun Dr.Amulya
14 20/11/2019 | Wednesday | Eczema & Dermatitis Dr. Mallikarjun Rehna
Ahamed
15 21/11/2019 | Thursday Basic lesions of Dr. Mallikarjun Dr. Aiswarya
dermatology
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